Squad

69

96

98

25

42

42

44

55

56

70

77

Post

Name

COUNTRYMAN, KEVIN L.

ZMUDA, JOSEPH

FRESTON, RANDY L. Il

GOEN, DARRELL

KASUBASKI, GREG J.

HUGHES, NICHOLAS D.

STIARWALT, RANDY E.

STARR, KATHLEEN M.

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

JAMESON, JAMES D.

IDEEN, KIMBERLY K.

BARNES, JAMES R.

MEDLYN, MARK R.

ATA #

9000001

1015802

9104052

1210359

2416108

0613758

8401446

8902847

0610643

4904399

1627265

8604616

2516579

Class

AA

Cat

SBV

SBV

SBV

SRV

L2

L2

SBV

Class 3 Score

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

Winnings

$69.00

$69.00

$69.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

[GROUPED] Martin Multi-Dbls (E17,20,21) Lewis-(5)60/40%-$20 Report Section

(Option funds available for winners: $12,580.00)
Grouped Events: ( Event 17, Event 20, Event 21)

Final Event of Grouping. Awards based on cumulative scores from each event in the grouping.

(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )



Number of entries: 249
Number of classes: 5
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 46, $2,514.00 available for this class

Squad

39

80

98

99

80

82

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 53, $2,508.00 available for this class

Squad

35

4

34

51

34

63

Post

Post

Name

KELLY, JOHN J.

MUNSON, ERIC

MARSHALL, RICHARD JR

ANDERSEN, WESTON M.

NAGEL, FRED

JOHNSON, BRAD H.

Name

DEMULLING, GERALD

REDFIELD, FRANK J.

GLISSON, JERRY L.

STOA, BRIAN JOHN

DIGESUALDO, STEVEN F.

WASSERBURGER, MICHAEL

ATA #

0215301

8110169

8802399

2072175

4906420

1217035

ATA #

5708180

2811813

8603283

0814892

0903159

8800255

Class

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

Class

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat

SBV

Cat

SRV

SRV

SBV

SBY

Class 1 Score

296

296

296

296

295

295

Class 2 Score

284

284

284

284

284

284

Winnings

$377.00

$377.00

$377.00

$377.00

$503.00

$503.00

Winnings

$137.00

$137.00

$137.00

$137.00

$137.00

$137.00



Squad

71

79

81

81

84

24

34

41

50

70

72

100

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 52, $2,511.00 available for this class

Squad

50

52

52

Post

Post

Name

FORTINO, ANTHONY

KEMPEL, MICHAEL J.

ADAMS, TYSON W,

BLISS, RON

RICHARDS, TIM

TIEGS, RODGER W.

DENNIS, MIKE W.

FISCHER, DEREK

THOMPSON, ROLAND J.

DAVIS, RICH

SECREST, JESSE F.

JOHNSON, GREGORY R.

Name

THOMPSON, ERIC J.

PERRY, KYLET.

SHUYLER, TONY W.

ATA #

0763711

8006978

9905536

4100924

1216285

8004324

0765039

1010442

2209225

9300608

9800304

0516873

ATA #

2209229

1013808

1934811

Class

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Class

AA

AA

Cat

SBV

SBV

SRV

SRV

SBV

SBV

Cat

SBV

Class 2 Score

284

284

284

284

284

283

283

283

283

283

283

283

Class 3 Score

276

276

276

Winnings

$137.00

$137.00

§137.00

$137.00

$137.00

$143.00

$143.00

$143.00

$143.00

$143.00

$143.00

$143.00

Winnings

$301.00

$301.00

$301.00



Squad

98

99

15

59

Post

Name

WILLOUGHBY, AARON S.

GIBSON, DON J.

JACK, SANDRA JO

JONES, HERB R.

ATA #

9505028

9305440

8502397

0211113

Class

AA

AA

AA

Cat

L2

SBV

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 49, $2,502.00 available for this class

Squad

31

47

58

66

69

94

14

24

26

Post

Name

AUCKLAND, JOHN

PARRACK, BILLY R. Il

MAYFIELD, LENNIE

CISIEWSKI, RICK

COUNTRYMAN, KEVIN L.

WALKER, BART J.

WIRTH, BILLY J.

CASE, GARY A.

WILLIAMSON, DON M.

IGNATOW, STEVE J.

ATA #

2214091

2073577

2403514

1520392

9000001

7800034

0611721

9700592

7800476

0112657

Class

AA

Cat

SBV

SRV

SRV

SBV

SRV

Class 3 Score

276

276

275

275

Class 4 Score

267

267

267

267

267

267

266

266

266

266

Winnings

$301.00

$301.00

$503.00

$503.00

Winnings

$251.00

$251.00

$251.00

$251.00

$251.00

$251.00

$83.00

$83.00

$83.00

$83.00



Squad

30

33

34

44

46

69

71

74

Class 5 Winners , Number of entries: 49, $2,510.00 available for this class

Squad

29

42

68

84

16

33

Post

Post

Name

NOLAND, STEVE

HAYES, F DARRYL

HIGGS, VERNE

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

CARR, GREG

JONES, KATIE J.

WEHKING, ED

KENNEDY, JIMMY R.

Name

HOLBACH, BRIAN J.

WIENS, JULIE A.

STARR, KATHLEEN M.

ARNAIZ, DAVID R.

JOHNS, BOB

JOHNSON, EDWIN L.

MARTIN, LEEANN

ATA #

8505161

9700767

8704227

0610643

0763561

1010851

8401984

0813949

ATA #

2150015

9904675

8902847

0313153

1211297

0813119

9604180

Class Cat
B SBV
A

A SBV
B v

C \

A L1

B v

C v

Class  Cat
D SBV
C L2
D L2
D SBV
B sSBv
C

D L2

Class 4 Score

266

266

266

266

266

266

266

266

Class 5 Score

253

253

253

253

253

252

252

Winnings

$83.00

$83.00

$83.00

$83.00

$83.00

$83.00

$83.00

$83.00

Winnings

$301.00

$301.00

$301.00

$301.00

$301.00

$335.00

$335.00



Squad Post Name

39 4 KELLY, BECKY M.

ATA # Class

0310683 C

Cat

L1

Class 5 Score

252

Winnings

$335.00

Class Purse-50/30/20%-$20 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,240.00)

( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 62

Class AAA Winners , Number of entries: 11, $220.00 available for this group

Squad Post
98 1
24 4
60 3
99 4
40 3
72 1
80 4
82 5
95 3

Name

MARSHALL, RICHARD JR

ROBERTSON, BOB R.

DALTON, BRITT

ANDERSEN, WESTON M.

GRADY, MIKE E.

JOHNSTON, BARRY

FOLVAG, JASON

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

HAWLEY, SEAN

ATA #

8802399

4307346

9900855

2072175

8401899

2111637

8605032

9805632

8107832

Cls

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

Cat Score

100

SBV 99

99

a8

98

98

98

Class AA Winners , Number of entries: 13, $260.00 available for this group

Winnings

$110.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00



