

Squad	Post	Name	ATA #	Class	Cat	Class 3 Score	Winnings
69	4	COUNTRYMAN, KEVIN L.	9000001	B	V	87	\$69.00
96	4	ZMUDA, JOSEPH	1015802	C	SBV	87	\$69.00
98	3	FRESTON, RANDY L. II	9104052	B		87	\$69.00
2	4	GOEN, DARRELL	1210359	C	SBV	86	\$65.00
7	5	KASUBASKI, GREG J.	2416108	B	SBV	86	\$65.00
25	3	HUGHES, NICHOLAS D.	0613758	C		86	\$65.00
42	3	STIARWALT, RANDY E.	8401446	C	SRV	86	\$65.00
42	4	STARR, KATHLEEN M.	8902847	D	L2	86	\$65.00
44	5	STEFFEN, SCOTT J.	0610643	B	V	86	\$65.00
55	2	JAMESON, JAMES D.	4904399	C	V	86	\$65.00
56	4	IDEEN, KIMBERLY K.	1627265	B	L2	86	\$65.00
70	4	BARNES, JAMES R.	8604616	AA	V	86	\$65.00
77	3	MEDLYN, MARK R.	2516579	D	SBV	86	\$65.00

**[GROUPED] Martin Multi-Dbls (E17,20,21) Lewis-(5)60/40%-\$20 Report Section**

(Option funds available for winners: \$12,580.00)

Grouped Events: ( Event 17, Event 20, Event 21 )

Final Event of Grouping. Awards based on cumulative scores from each event in the grouping.

( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 249

Number of classes: 5

Payout Method: Place Percentage

**Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 46, \$2,514.00 available for this class**

Squad	Post	Name	ATA #	Class	Cat	Class 1 Score	Winnings
39	5	KELLY, JOHN J.	0215301	AAA		296	\$377.00
80	5	MUNSON, ERIC	8110169	AAA	SBV	296	\$377.00
98	1	MARSHALL, RICHARD JR	8802399	AAA		296	\$377.00
99	4	ANDERSEN, WESTON M.	2072175	AAA	J	296	\$377.00
80	3	NAGEL, FRED	4906420	AAA		295	\$503.00
82	4	JOHNSON, BRAD H.	1217035	AAA		295	\$503.00

**Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 53, \$2,508.00 available for this class**

Squad	Post	Name	ATA #	Class	Cat	Class 2 Score	Winnings
35	5	DEMULLING, GERALD	5708180	AA	SRV	284	\$137.00
41	2	REDFIELD, FRANK J.	2811813	AA	SRV	284	\$137.00
34	4	GLISSON, JERRY L.	8603283	B	V	284	\$137.00
51	5	STOA, BRIAN JOHN	0814892	AA		284	\$137.00
34	3	DIGESUALDO, STEVEN F.	0903159	AA	SBV	284	\$137.00
63	4	WASSERBURGER, MICHAEL	8800255	A	SBV	284	\$137.00

Squad	Post	Name	ATA #	Class	Cat	Class 2 Score	Winnings
71	1	FORTINO, ANTHONY	0763711	AAA		284	\$137.00
79	2	KEMPEL, MICHAEL J.	8006978	AAA	SBV	284	\$137.00
81	1	ADAMS, TYSON W.	9905536	A		284	\$137.00
81	3	BLISS, RON	4100924	AAA	V	284	\$137.00
84	2	RICHARDS, TIM	1216285	A		284	\$137.00
24	5	TIEGS, RODGER W.	8004324	B	SBV	283	\$143.00
34	2	DENNIS, MIKE W.	0765039	A	SRV	283	\$143.00
41	4	FISCHER, DEREK	1010442	AA		283	\$143.00
50	5	THOMPSON, ROLAND J.	2209225	AA	J	283	\$143.00
70	3	DAVIS, RICH	9300608	AA	SRV	283	\$143.00
72	2	SECREST, JESSE F.	9800304	A	SBV	283	\$143.00
100	1	JOHNSON, GREGORY R.	0516873	AA	SBV	283	\$143.00

**Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 52, \$2,511.00 available for this class**

Squad	Post	Name	ATA #	Class	Cat	Class 3 Score	Winnings
50	4	THOMPSON, ERIC J.	2209229	B		276	\$301.00
52	1	PERRY, KYLE T.	1013808	AA		276	\$301.00
52	5	SHUYLER, TONY W.	1934811	AA	SBV	276	\$301.00

Squad	Post	Name	ATA #	Class	Cat	Class 3 Score	Winnings
98	5	WILLOUGHBY, AARON S.	9505028	AA		276	\$301.00
99	3	GIBSON, DON J.	9305440	AA		276	\$301.00
15	5	JACK, SANDRA JO	8502397	AA	L2	275	\$503.00
59	3	JONES, HERB R.	0211113	B	SBV	275	\$503.00

**Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 49, \$2,502.00 available for this class**

Squad	Post	Name	ATA #	Class	Cat	Class 4 Score	Winnings
31	5	AUCKLAND, JOHN	2214091	B		267	\$251.00
47	3	PARRACK, BILLY R. II	2073577	AA		267	\$251.00
58	4	MAYFIELD, LENNIE	2403514	C	SBV	267	\$251.00
66	1	CISIEWSKI, RICK	1520392	C	SRV	267	\$251.00
69	4	COUNTRYMAN, KEVIN L.	9000001	B	V	267	\$251.00
94	3	WALKER, BART J.	7800034	C	SRV	267	\$251.00
2	5	WIRTH, BILLY J.	0611721	B	SBV	266	\$83.00
14	5	CASE, GARY A.	9700592	A	SRV	266	\$83.00
24	1	WILLIAMSON, DON M.	7800476	A		266	\$83.00
26	1	IGNATOW, STEVE J.	0112657	A	V	266	\$83.00

Squad	Post	Name	ATA #	Class	Cat	Class 4 Score	Winnings
30	3	NOLAND, STEVE	8505161	B	SBV	266	\$83.00
33	1	HAYES, F DARRYL	9700767	A		266	\$83.00
34	5	HIGGS, VERNE	8704227	A	SBV	266	\$83.00
44	5	STEFFEN, SCOTT J.	0610643	B	V	266	\$83.00
46	5	CARR, GREG	0763561	C	V	266	\$83.00
69	2	JONES, KATIE J.	1010851	A	L1	266	\$83.00
71	3	WEHKING, ED	8401984	B	V	266	\$83.00
74	2	KENNEDY, JIMMY R.	0813949	C	V	266	\$83.00

**Class 5 Winners , Number of entries: 49, \$2,510.00 available for this class**

Squad	Post	Name	ATA #	Class	Cat	Class 5 Score	Winnings
7	4	HOLBACH, BRIAN J.	2150015	D	SBV	253	\$301.00
29	2	WIENS, JULIE A.	9904675	C	L2	253	\$301.00
42	4	STARR, KATHLEEN M.	8902847	D	L2	253	\$301.00
68	3	ARNAIZ, DAVID R.	0313153	D	SBV	253	\$301.00
84	4	JOHNS, BOB	1211297	B	SBV	253	\$301.00
16	4	JOHNSON, EDWIN L.	0813119	C		252	\$335.00
33	4	MARTIN, LEEANN	9604180	D	L2	252	\$335.00

Squad	Post	Name	ATA #	Class	Cat	Class 5 Score	Winnings
39	4	KELLY, BECKY M.	0310683	C	L1	252	\$335.00

**Class Purse-50/30/20%-\$20 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: \$1,240.00)**

( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 62

**Class AAA Winners , Number of entries: 11, \$220.00 available for this group**

Squad	Post	Name	ATA #	Cls	Cat	Score	Winnings
98	1	MARSHALL, RICHARD JR	8802399	AAA		100	\$110.00
24	4	ROBERTSON, BOB R.	4307346	AAA	SBV	99	\$22.00
60	3	DALTON, BRITT	9900855	AAA		99	\$22.00
99	4	ANDERSEN, WESTON M.	2072175	AAA	J	99	\$22.00
40	3	GRADY, MIKE E.	8401899	AAA	V	98	\$8.00
72	1	JOHNSTON, BARRY	2111637	AAA		98	\$8.00
80	4	FOLVAG, JASON	8605032	AAA		98	\$8.00
82	5	LAMONT, PATRICK R.	9805632	AAA		98	\$8.00
95	3	HAWLEY, SEAN	8107832	AAA		98	\$8.00

**Class AA Winners , Number of entries: 13, \$260.00 available for this group**